of 18.58% as on 31 March 2020 (15.11% as on 31 March 2019), which will support the                 

Facilities** 

Amount (Rs. Crs.)  
Tenure 

Rating* 

Previous Present Previous (Nov, 2019) Present (Reaffirmed) 

Fund Based 105.00 105.00 Long Term BWR A/Stable BWR A/Stable 

Total 105.00 105.00 Rs. One Hundred and Five Crs. Only/- 

http://www.brickworkratings.com/

company's future Asset Under Management (AUM) growth. Furthermore, the company is           
looking to raise the fund through equity, as well as debt during FY21 and FY22, which is

[...]

AUM Rs in Crs 9308.17 10682.62 

Facilities Current Rating Rating History 

Tenure 

(Long Term/ 
Short Term) 

Amount 
(Rs.Crs.) Rating 4-Nov-19 11-Oct-18 21-Jun-17 

Fund 
Based Long Term 105.00 BWR 

A/Stable 
BWR 

A/Stable 
BWR 

A-/Stable 
BWR 

BBB+/Stable 

Total  105.00 Rs. One Hundred and Five Crs.Only 

http://www.brickworkratings.com/download/ComplexityLevels.pdf
http://www.brickworkratings.com/download/Criteria-GeneralCriteria.pdf
https://www.brickworkratings.com/download/Criteria-BanksFinancialInstitutions.pdf

Assets Care & Reconstruction Enterprises Limited